Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Yr 10 PPE 2024

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Mon 18 Mar  09:15
Mon 18 Mar  09:15
Wed 20 Mar  09:15
Thu21 Mar  13:15
Thu 21 Mar  13:15

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 22/01/2024

Len

0:45

0:45

2:00

0:50

0:50

18/03/2024-31/03/2024

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

BiF

Bi91

Y10En1

Y10M1F

Y10M1H

Biology - Foundation

Biology Higher.

Year 10 English Language Paper 2

Yr 10 Mathematics - Paper 1 Foundation

Yr 10 Mathematics - Paper 1 Higher

Level

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/9FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

GCSE/FC

Cands

138

139

277

104

173
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